
Order Bib Name CC

1 136 GILARDI Carlotta LA MOLE S.S.D.

2 119 TORO Vittoria C.A.T. TORINO

3 139 TORELLI Ginevra Lo Contrebandje' Valpelline

4 116 MELLANO Beatrice BIGUP SRL SSD

5 149 TORRONI Anja SSD Climbing Center Courmayeur

6 110 LEWIN Joy litza B-SIDE TORINO

7 107 LIVORNO Matilde ASD POWER BLOCK

8 109 MAGGIA Chiara B-SIDE TORINO

9 130 GIORDANO Sophie LA MOLE S.S.D.

10 138 GUGLIELMETTI Maite' Lo Contrebandje' Valpelline

11 117 ROSSO Giorgia BIGUP SRL SSD

12 128 CECCHIN Adele IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

13 120 PINTUS Elisabetta C.A.T. TORINO

14 114 TURCO Cecilia anna B-SIDE TORINO

15 153 RAINERO Cecilia TRISKELLCLIMBING CHIERI

16 141 ORFANE Maria OASI VERTICAL AO

17 150 CORRADINO Carlotta SSD Climbing Center Courmayeur

18 111 MANZO Marta B-SIDE TORINO

19 146 SCOCCINI Maria sole RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

20 127 MOIA Giada IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

21 123 GROSSO Viola INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

22 121 FRIGERO Anna ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

23 104 CANDIO Petra ASD POWER BLOCK

24 112 GARAVELLI Eva B-SIDE TORINO

25 129 BURLANDO Giulia LA MOLE S.S.D.

26 142 SANGIORGI Luce OASI VERTICAL AO

27 144 SEGLIE Zoe ROCODROMO ASD

28 115 VIALE Clementina BIGUP SRL SSD

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 

Macro NO 3° qualifica U14 (L)
25 February 2024 - 25 February 2024

U14F Lead Qualifica Route 1 Startlist



Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 153 RAINERO Cecilia TRISKELLCLIMBING CHIERI

2 141 ORFANE Maria OASI VERTICAL AO

3 150 CORRADINO Carlotta SSD Climbing Center Courmayeur

4 111 MANZO Marta B-SIDE TORINO

5 146 SCOCCINI Maria sole RUNOUT S.S.D.a R.L.

6 127 MOIA Giada IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

7 123 GROSSO Viola INOUT CHIUSA DI PESIO

8 121 FRIGERO Anna ESCAPE S.S.D. a R. L.

9 104 CANDIO Petra ASD POWER BLOCK

10 112 GARAVELLI Eva B-SIDE TORINO

11 129 BURLANDO Giulia LA MOLE S.S.D.

12 142 SANGIORGI Luce OASI VERTICAL AO

13 144 SEGLIE Zoe ROCODROMO ASD

14 115 VIALE Clementina BIGUP SRL SSD

15 136 GILARDI Carlotta LA MOLE S.S.D.

16 119 TORO Vittoria C.A.T. TORINO

17 139 TORELLI Ginevra Lo Contrebandje' Valpelline

18 116 MELLANO Beatrice BIGUP SRL SSD

19 149 TORRONI Anja SSD Climbing Center Courmayeur

20 110 LEWIN Joy litza B-SIDE TORINO

21 107 LIVORNO Matilde ASD POWER BLOCK

22 109 MAGGIA Chiara B-SIDE TORINO

23 130 GIORDANO Sophie LA MOLE S.S.D.

24 138 GUGLIELMETTI Maite' Lo Contrebandje' Valpelline

25 117 ROSSO Giorgia BIGUP SRL SSD

26 128 CECCHIN Adele IVREAOUTDOOR S.S.D.

27 120 PINTUS Elisabetta C.A.T. TORINO

28 114 TURCO Cecilia anna B-SIDE TORINO

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 

Macro NO 3° qualifica U14 (L)
25 February 2024 - 25 February 2024

U14F Lead Qualifica Route 2 Startlist



Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at:

Result Service provided by 


